i CAT.#PS686PM-08038/1/03
COPYRIGHT 2003 by
ATI Corporation
New Holland, PA 17557 U.S.A.
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmit-
ted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without
prior written permission of ATI Corporation.
DISCLAIMER

essary correspondence or delay in processing your order. We suggest that you add any new number to your
parts lists for future use.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Preseeder tiller Model 686
PARTS LIST
v CAT.#PS686PM-0803
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
8/1/03
NOTES
Preseeder tiller Model 686
PARTS LIST
viCAT.#PS686PM-0803
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
8/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. Preseeder Assembly..........................................................................................................................................................2
Figure 2. PTO Shaft Assembly........................................................................................................................................................8
Figure 3. Friction Clutch Assembly..............................................................................................................................................10
Figure 4. Decals ...............................................................................................................................................................................12
LIST OF PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS
Preseeder tiller Model 686
PARTS LIST
1 CAT.#PS686PM-08038/1/03
8/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. PreseederAssembly
Preseeder tiller Model 686
PARTS LIST
2CAT.#PS686PM-0803
8/1/03
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717) 354-8721 • FAX (717) 354-2162
1-800-342-0905
Figure 1. PreseederAssembly
Item Part No. Qty Description
1 000-176-096 1 Shaft Assembly, PTO (See Figure 2 for Breakdown)
2 200-131-000 1 Hitch, 3-Point
3 000-161-001 2 Pin, Hitch, With Lynch Pin
4 200-132-000 1 Shield, Gearbox, Durst
200-215-000 1 Shield, Gearbox, Bondioli
5 LP AR Capscrew, 5/8"-11UNC x 1-1/2" Long, With Flat Washer, Lock Washers & Nut
6 000-176-104 1 Gearbox, (Bondioli) (Check Serial Number)
000-176-105 1 Gearbox, (Durst) (Check Serial Number)
7 200-133-000 2 Strip, Clamp
8 200-134-000 1 Shield, Rock, Front
9 200-135-000 1 Plate, Drive Shaft, Mount, Durst (Check Serial Number)
200-216-000 1 Plate, Drive Shaft, Bondioli (Check Serial Number)
10 LP 18 Capscrew, 1/4"-20UNC x 1" Long, With Lock Washers & Nuts
11 200-136-000 1 Frame, Main
12 200-137-000 1 End Plate, Main Frame, Right Hand
13 000-176-106 2 Bearing Assembly, Rotor Shaft, Includes Items 14 and 15
14 000-176-107 2 Flange Only
15 000-176-108 2 Bearing Insert Only
16 200-138-000 1 Indicator, Rod, Depth
17 LP AR Nut, 1/2"-13UNC, With Lock Washer
18 200-199-000 2 Bushing, 3/4" ID x 5/8" Long
19 000-176-020 2 Bearing Assembly, Roller Shaft, Includes Items 20 and 21
20 000-176-021 2 Flange Only
21 000-176-022 2 Bearing Insert Only
22 200-139-000 1 End Plate, Roller Frame, Right Hand (Earlier Units Only)